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Pedregulho, 26 de janeiro de 2021. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID 19 

Ano Suspeitos  Confirmados Descartados/   
negativos 

Internados 
Leito clín. 

Internados 
UTI 

Curados  Óbitos 

 
2020 

  
0 

 

 
124 

  
392 

 
0 

 
0 

 
111 

 
05 

 
2021 

  
51 

 
120 

  
135 

 
7 

 
2 

  
57 

  
02 

Total 51 244 527 7 2 168 07 
 

 

Ativos: 69 casos 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daniel Martins Borges 

Secretário da Saúde 

Pedregulho-SP 
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